1
CATALOGUE 2024
VALVES FOR WATER SERVICE
2
500 509
DN Nº HOLES
x d mm. CODE
40 4 x 19 VF500040
50 4 x 19 VF500050
65 4 x 19 VF500065
80 8 x 19 VF500080
100 8 x 19 VF500100
125 8 x 19 VF500125
150 8 x 23 VF500150
200 8 x 23 VF500201
200 12 x 23 VF500200
250 12 x 23 VF500251
250 12 x 28 VF500250
300 12 x 23 VF500301
300 12 x 28 VF500300
350 16 X 23 VF500351
350 16 x 28 VF500350
400 16 x 28 VF500401
400 16 x 31 VF500400
450 20 x 28 VF500451
450 20 x 31 VF500450
500 20 x 28 VF500501
500 20 x 34 VF500500
600 20 x 31 VF500601
600 20 x 37 VF500600
PN 10/16
PN 10
PN 16
Flanges:
PN 10/16
PN 10
PN 16
Flanges:
DUCTILE IRON GATE VALVE -
RESILIENT SEAT - F4 FLANGED
DUCTILE IRON GATE VALVE -
RESILIENT SEAT - F5 FLANGED
508
DN
LENGTH
600 mm. 1000 mm. 1500 mm.
CODE CODE CODE
40 - 50 - 65 VFE06040 VFE10040 VFE15040
80 VFE06080 VFE10080 VFE15080
100 - 125 - 150 VFE06100 VFE10100 VFE15100
200 VFE06200 VFE10200 VFE15200
250 - 300 - 350 - 400 VFE06250 VFE10250 VFE15250
EXTENSION SHAFT FOR A
GATE VALVE  Ref. 500
505
DN CODE
40 - 50 - 65 VF505050
80 VF505080
100 - 125 - 150 VF505125
200 VF505200
250 - 300 - 350 - 400 VF505250
500 VF505500
SQUARE CAP FOR RESILIENT SEAT GATE
VALVE Ref.500
Flanges: PN 10/16 PN 16
502
DN Nº HOLES
x d mm. CODE
50 4 x 19 VF502050
65 4 x 19 VF502065
80 8 x 19 VF502080
100 8 x 19 VF502100
125 8 x 19 VF502125
150 8 x 23 VF502150
200 12 x 23 VF502200
250 12 x 28 VF502250
300 12 x 28 VF502300
DUCTILE IRON GATE VALVE -
RESILIENT SEAT RISING STEM -
FLANGED
501
Ø CODE
3/4” VF501004
1” VF501005
1 1/4” VF501006
1 1/2” VF501007
2” VF501008
CODE
Ref. 502 Square Cap VF502000
Ref. 503 Handwheel VF503000
DUCTIL IRON GATE VALVE -
RESILIENT SEAT - THREADED
VALVES FOR WATER SERVICE
DN Nº AGUJEROS
x d mm. COD.
40 4 x 19 VF509040
50 4 x 19 VF509050
65 4 x 19 VF509065
80 8 x 19 VF509080
100 8 x 19 VF509100
125 8 x 19 VF509125
150 8 x 23 VF509150
200 8 x 23 VF509201
200 12 x 23 VF509200
250 12 x 23 VF509251
250 12 x 28 VF509250
300 12 x 23 VF509301
300 12 x 28 VF509300
350 16 X 23 VF509351
350 16 x 28 VF509350
400 16 x 28 VF509401
400 16 x 31 VF509400
500 20 x 28 VF509501
500 20 x 34 VF509500
2
3
503
510
520
504
511
521
C
A
ST
 IR
O
N
VA
LV
ES
GREY IRON GATE VALVE -
METAL SEAT - FLANGED
GREY CAST IRON “Y”
STRAINER - FLANGED
GREY CAST IRON DOUBLE DISC
CHECK VALVE - WAFER TYPE
DUCTILE IRON GATE VALVE
METAL SEAT RISING STEM -
FLANGED
DUCTILE IRON  “Y” STRAINER -
THREADED
GREY CAST IRON DOUBLE DISC
CHECK VALVE - WAFER TYPE
DN Nº HOLES
x d mm. CODE
40 4 x 19 VF503040
50 4 x 19 VF503050
65 4 x 19 VF503065
80 8 x 19 VF503080
100 8 x 19 VF503100
125 8 x 19 VF503125
150 8 x 23 VF503150
200 8 x 23 VF503201
250 12 x 23 VF503251
300 12 x 23 VF503301
PN 10/16PN 10Flanges:
DN Nº HOLES
x d mm. CODE
40 4 x 19 VF504040
50 4 x 19 VF504050
65 4 x 19 VF504065
80 8 x 19 VF504080
100 8 x 19 VF504100
125 8 x 19 VF504125
150 8 x 23 VF504150
200 8 x 23 VF504201
200 12 x 23 VF504200
250 12 x 23 VF504251
250 12 x 28 VF504250
300 12 x 23 VF504301
300 12 x 28 VF504300
PN 10/16PN 16Flanges: PN 10
DN  Nº HOLES
x d mm. CODE
32 4 x 19 VF510032
40 4 x 19 VF510040
50 4 x 19 VF510050
65 4 x 19 VF510065
80 8 x 19 VF510080
100 8 x 19 VF510100
125 8 x 19 VF510125
150 8 x 23 VF510150
200 8 x 23 VF510201
200 12 x 23 VF510200
250 12 x 23 VF510251
250 12 x 28 VF510250
300 12 x 23 VF510301
300 12 x 28 VF510300
350 16 x 28 VF510350
400 16 x 31 VF510400
500 20 x 34 VF510500
PN 10/16PN 10 PN 16Flanges:
Ø CODE
1/2" VF511003
3/4" VF511004
1" VF511005
1 1/4" VF511006
1 1/2" VF511007
2" VF511008
2 1/2" VF51100A
3" VF51100B
DN CODE
40 VF520040
50 VF520050
65 VF520065
80 VF520080
100 VF520100
125 VF520125
150 VF520150
200 VF520200
250 VF520250
300 VF520300
350 VF520350
400 VF520400
450 VF520450
500 VF520500
600 VF520600
DN CODE
40 VF521040
50 VF521050
65 VF521065
80 VF521080
100 VF521100
125 VF521125
150 VF521150
200 VF521200
250 VF521250
300 VF521300
350 VF521350
400 VF521400
450 VF521450
500 VF521500
600 VF521600
4
PN 10/16
PN 10
PN 16
Flanges:
DN  Nº HOLES x d
mm. CODE
40 4 x 19 VF550040
50 4 x 19 VF550050
65 4 x 19 VF550065
80 8 x 19 VF550080
100 8 x 19 VF550100
125 8 x 19 VF550125
150 8 x 23 VF550150
200 8 x 23 VF550201
200 12 x 23 VF550200
250 12 x 23 VF550251
250 12 x 28 VF550250
300 12 x 23 VF550301
300 12 x 28 VF550300
350 16 x 23 VF550351
350 16 x 28 VF550350
400 16 x 28 VF550401
400 16 x 31 VF550400
Ø CODE
1” VF555005
1 1/4” VF555006
1 1/2” VF555007
2” VF555008
2 1/2” VF55500A
3” VF55500B
550
570
555
560
565
DUCTILE IRON BALL CHECK
VALVE - FLANGED
GREY CAST IRON BALL VALVE
DUCTILE IRON BALL CHECK
VALVE - THREADED
GREY CAST IRON AXIAL DISC
CHECK VALVE
STRAINER FOR AXIAL DISC
CHECK VALVE
PN 10/16
PN 10
PN 16
Flanges:
DN  Nº HOLES x d
mm. CODE
50 4 x 19 VF530050
65 4 x 19 VF530065
80 8 x 19 VF530080
100 8 x 19 VF530100
125 8 x 19 VF530125
150 8 x 23 VF530150
200 8 x 23 VF530201
200 12 x 23 VF530200
250 12 x 23 VF530251
250 12 x 28 VF530250
300 12 x 23 VF530301
300 12 x 28 VF530300
350 16 x 23 VF530351
350 16 x 28 VF530350
400 16 x 28 VF530401
400 16 x 31 VF530400
530 DUCTILE IRON
SWING CHECK VALVE
DN CODE
50 VF565050
65 VF565065
80 VF565080
100 VF565100
125 VF565125
150 VF565150
200 VF565200
250 VF565250
300 VF565300
DN Nº HOLES
x d mm. CODE
15 4 x 14 VF570015
20 4 x 14 VF570020
25 4 x 14 VF570025
32 4 x 19 VF570032
40 4 x 19 VF570040
50 4 x 19 VF570050
65 4 x 19 VF570065
80 8 x 19 VF570080
100 8 x 19 VF570100
125 8 x 19 VF570125
150 8 x 23 VF570150
200 12 x 23 VF570200
DN Nº HOLES
x d mm. CODE
50 4 x 19 VF560050
65 4 x 19 VF560065
80 8 x 19 VF560080
100 8 x 19 VF560100
125 8 x 19 VF560125
150 8 x 23 VF560150
200 8 x 23 VF560201
200 12 x 23 VF560200
250 12 x 23 VF560251
250 12 x 28 VF560250
300 12 x 23 VF560301
300 12 x 28 VF560300PN 10/16
PN 10
PN 16
Flanges:
Flanges: PN 10/16 PN 16
VALVES FOR WATER SERVICE
5
C
A
ST
 IR
O
N
VA
LV
ES
580
700
GREY CAST IRON GLOBE VALVE
TELESCOPIC DISMANTLING JOINT
PN 10/16 PN 16Flanges:
PN 10/16PN 10 PN 16Flanges:
DN Nº HOLES
x d mm. CODE
15 4 X 14 VF580015
20 4 X 14 VF580020
25 4 X 14 VF580025
32 4 x 19 VF580032
40 4 x 19 VF580040
50 4 x 19 VF580050
65 4 x 19 VF580065
80 8 x 19 VF580080
100 8 x 19 VF580100
125 8 x 19 VF580125
150 8 x 23 VF580150
200 12 x 23 VF580200
DN Ø LENGTH
mm.
Nº HOLES
x d mm. CODE
50 2" 180 4 x 18 VF700050
65 2 1/2" 180 8 x 18 VF700065
80 3" 180 8 x 18 VF700080
100 4" 180 8 x 18 VF700100
125 5" 180 8 x 18 VF700125
150 6" 180 8 x 22 VF700150
200 8" 220 8 x 22 VF700201
200 8" 220 12 x 22 VF700200
250 10" 230 12 x 22 VF700251
250 10" 230 12 x 26 VF700250
300 12" 230 12 x 22 VF700301
300 12" 230 12 x 26 VF700300
350 14" 270 16 x 22 VF700351
350 14" 270 16 x 26 VF700350
400 16" 270 16 x 26 VF700401
400 16" 270 16 x 30 VF700400
500 20" 270 20 x 26 VF700501
500 20" 270 20 x 33 VF700500
600 24" 330 20 x 30 VF700601
600 24" 330 20 x 36 VF700600
6
900/901/910/911/930/931
950/951/960/961/970/971
PN 10/16PN 10 PN 16Flanges:
DN
Ref. 900 Ref. 901 Ref. 910 Ref. 911 Ref. 930 Ref. 931
Body Cast Iron
SS Disc
 EPDM
 Lever
Body Cast Iron
SS Disc
  EPDM
Gear Operator
Body Cast Iron
DI Disc
 EPDM
Lever
Body Cast Iron
DI Disc
 EPDM
Gear Operator
Body Cast Iron
SS Disc
 NBR
Lever
Body Cast Iron
SS Disc
 NBR
Gear Operator
CODE CODE CODE CODE CODE CODE
32 VF900032 VF901032 VF910032 VF911032 VF930032 VF931032
40 VF900040 VF901040 VF910040 VF911040 VF930040 VF931040
50 VF900050 VF901050 VF910050 VF911050 VF930050 VF931050
65 VF900065 VF901065 VF910065 VF911065 VF930065 VF931065
80 VF900080 VF901080 VF910080 VF911080 VF930080 VF931080
100 VF900100 VF901100 VF910100 VF911100 VF930100 VF931100
125 VF900125 VF901125 VF910125 VF911125 VF930125 VF931125
150 VF900150 VF901150 VF910150 VF911150 VF930150 VF931150
200 VF900200 VF901200 VF910200 VF911200 VF930200 VF931200
250 VF900250 VF901250 VF910250 VF911250 VF930250 VF931250
300 VF900300 VF901300 VF910300 VF911300 VF930300 VF931300
350 VF901350 VF911350
400 VF901400 VF911400
450 VF901450 VF911450
500 VF901500 VF911500
600 VF901600 VF911600
DN
Ref. 950 Ref. 951 Ref. 960 Ref. 961 Ref. 970 Ref. 971
Body Ductile Iron
SS Disc
 EPDM
Lever
Body Ductile Iron
SS Disc
  EPDM
Gear Operator
Body Ductile Iron
DI Disc
 EPDM
 Lever
Body Ductile Iron
DI Disc
 EPDM
Gear Operator
Body Ductile
Iron
SS Disc
 NBR
Lever
Body Ductile Iron
SS Disc
 NBR
Gear Operator
CODE CODE CODE CODE CODE CODE
32 VF950032 VF951032 VF960032 VF961032 VF970032 VF971032
40 VF950040 VF951040 VF960040 VF961040 VF970040 VF971040
50 VF950050 VF951050 VF960050 VF961050 VF970050 VF971050
65 VF950065 VF951065 VF960065 VF961065 VF970065 VF971065
80 VF950080 VF951080 VF960080 VF961080 VF970080 VF971080
100 VF950100 VF951100 VF960100 VF961100 VF970100 VF971100
125 VF950125 VF951125 VF960125 VF961125 VF970125 VF971125
150 VF950150 VF951150 VF960150 VF961150 VF970150 VF971150
200 VF950201 VF951201 VF960201 VF961201 VF970201 VF971201
200 VF950200 VF951200 VF960200 VF961200 VF970200 VF971200
250 VF950251 VF951251 VF960251 VF961251 VF970251 VF971251
250 VF950250 VF951250 VF960250 VF961250 VF970250 VF971250
300 VF950301 VF951301 VF960301 VF961301 VF970301 VF971301
300 VF950300 VF951300 VF960300 VF961300 VF970300 VF971300
350 VF951351 VF961351 VF971351
350 VF951350 VF961350 VF971350
400 VF951401 VF961401 VF971401
400 VF951400 VF961400 VF971400
DUCTILE IRON WAFER
BUTTERFLY VALVE
DUCTILE IRON LUG
BUTTERFLY VALVE
VALVES FOR WATER SERVICE
7
DN LENGTH
mm.
CODE
EPDM
CODE
NBR
32 95 VSMB0032
40 95 VSMB0040 VSMBN040
50 105 VSMB0050 VSMBN050
65 115 VSMB0065 VSMBN065
80 135 VSMB0080 VSMBN080
100 135 VSMB0100 VSMBN100
125 165 VSMB0125 VSMBN125
150 180 VSMB0150 VSMBN150
200 205 VSMB1200
200 205 VSMB0200 VSMBN200
250 240 VSMB1250
250 240 VSMB0250 VSMBN250
300 260 VSMB1300
300 260 VSMB0300
350 265 VSMB0350
400 265 VSMB0400
C
A
ST
 IR
O
N
VA
LV
ES
RUBBER EXPANSION JOINT -
DOUBLE WAVE
METALLIC VIBRATION ABSORBER -
WELDED ENDS
RUBBER EXPANSION JOINT -
SINGLE WAVE - TYPE FLANGE
METALLIC VIBRATION ABSORBER
DN LENGTH
mm.
CODE
EPDM
20 200 VSMU0020
25 200 VSMU0025
32 200 VSMU0032
40 200 VSMU0040
50 200 VSMU0050
PN 10
PN 16
Flanges:
DN LENGTH
mm. CODE
25 250 VSMUM025
32 350 VSMUM032
40 350 VSMUM040
50 350 VSMUM050
65 350 VSMUM065
80 350 VSMUM080
100 350 VSMUM100
125 350 VSMUM125
150 350 VSMUM150
200 350 VSMUM200
DN LENGTH
mm. CODE
25 120 VSMBM025
32 125 VSMBM032
40 130 VSMBM040
50 120 VSMBM050
65 120 VSMBM065
80 120 VSMBM080
100 130 VSMBM100
125 140 VSMBM125
150 155 VSMBM150
200 150 VSMBM200
250 200 VSMBM250
DN LENGTH
mm. HOLES CODE
20 71 4 VSMG0020
25 71 4 VSMG0025
32 71 4 VSMG0032
40 71 4 VSMG0040
50 71 4 VSMG0050
65 71 4 VSMG0065
80 71 8 VSMG0080
100 71 8 VSMG0100
125 71 8 VSMG0125
150 71 8 VSMG0150
200 91 8 VSMG0200
 RUBBER EXPANSION JOINT
8
DN CODE
40 VF770040
50 VF770050
65 VF770065
80 VF770080
100 VF770101
100 VF770100
125 VF770125
150 VF770150
175 VF770175
200 VF770200
225 VF770225
250 VF770250
300 VF770300
DN CODE
50 VF780050
65 VF780065
80 VF780080
100 VF780101
100 VF780100
125 VF780125
150 VF780150
200 VF780175
200 VF780200
250 VF780225
250 VF780250
300 VF780300
770 720
780
Ø EXT PIPE
mm.
THREADED
OUTLET CODE
50 3/4" VF720504
1" VF720505
63 3/4" VF720634
1" VF720635
1 1/4" VF720636
1 1/2" VF720637
2" VF720638
75 3/4" VF720754
1" VF720755
1 1/4" VF720756
1 1/2" VF720757
2" VF720758
90 3/4" VF720904
1" VF720905
1 1/4" VF720906
1 1/2" VF720907
2" VF720908
110 3/4" VF721104
1" VF721105
1 1/4" VF721106
1 1/2" VF721107
2" VF721108
125 3/4" VF721254
1" VF721255
1 1/4" VF721256
1 1/2" VF721257
2" VF721258
2 1/2" VF72125A
3" VF72125B
140 1" VF721405
1 1/4" VF721406
1 1/2" VF721407
2" VF721408
2 1/2" VF72140A
3" VF72140B
160 1" VF721605
1 1/4" VF721606
1 1/2" VF721607
2" VF721608
3" VF72160B
200 1" VF722005
1 1/4" VF722006
1 1/2" VF722007
2" VF722008
3" VF72200B
250 1" VF722505
1 1/2" VF722507
2" VF722508
3" VF72250B
315 2" VF723158
3" VF72315B
DUCTILE IRON UNIVERSAL
COUPLING
DUCTILE IRON SADDLE FOR
PVC / PE PIPE
DUCTILE IRON UNIVERSAL
FLANGE ADAPTOR
VALVES FOR WATER SERVICE
9
DN CODE
63 VF730063
75 VF730075
90 VF730090
110 VF730110
125 VF730125
140 VF730140
160 VF730160
200 VF730200
250 VF730250
315 VF730315
DN CODE
63 VF71D063
75 VF71D075
90 VF71D090
110 VF71D110
125 VF71D125
140 VF71D140
160 VF71D160
180 VF71D180
200 VF71D200
250 VF71D250
315 VF71D315
730 740
750
710/D
760
710 C
A
ST
 IR
O
N
VA
LV
ES
DUCTILE IRON COUPLING FOR
PE PIPE
DUCTILE IRON FLANGE
ADAPTER FOR PE PIPE
DUCTILE IRON FLANGE
ADAPTER FOR PE PIPE
DUCTILE IRON GIBAULT
COUPLING FOR PVC PIPE
DUCTILE IRON FLANGE
ADAPTER FOR PVC PIPE
GREY CAST IRON GIBAULT
COUPLING FOR PVC PIPE
DN Ø
mm. CODE
50/65 63 VF740063
65 75 VF740075
80 90 VF740090
100 110 VF740110
125 125 VF740125
125 140 VF740140
150 160 VF740160
200 200 VF740200
250 250 VF740250
300 315 VF740315
DN Ø
mm. CODE
50/65 63 VF750063
65 75 VF750075
80 90 VF750090
100 110 VF750110
125 125 VF750125
125 140 VF750140
150 160 VF750160
200 200 VF750200
DN Ø
mm. CODE
50/65 63 VF760063
65 75 VF760075
80 90 VF760090
100 110 VF760110
125 125 VF760125
125 140 VF760140
150 160 VF760160
200 200 VF760200
Ø
mm. CODE
50 VF710050
63 VF710063
75 VF710075
90 VF710090
110 VF710110
125 VF710125
140 VF710140
160 VF710160
180 VF710180
200 VF710200
250 VF710250
315 VF710315
400 VF710400
500 VF710500
10
790 790/I
DN Ø CODE
40 3/4" VF790404
 1" VF790405
50 3/4" VF790504
 1" VF790505
63 3/4" VF790634
 1" VF790635
 1 1/4" VF790636
75 3/4" VF790754
 1" VF790755
  1 1/4" VF790756
 90 3/4" VF790904
 1" VF790905
 1 1/4" VF790906
 1 1/2" VF790907
2" VF790908
  110 3/4" VF791104
 1" VF791105
 1 1/4" VF791106
 1 1/2" VF791107
 2" VF791108
2 1/2" VF79110A
 125 3/4" VF791254
 1" VF791255
 1 1/4" VF791256
 1 1/2" VF791257
 2" VF791258
DN Ø CODE
125 2 1/2" VF79125A
 3" VF79125B
140 1" VF791405
 1 1/4" VF791406
 1 1/2" VF791407
 2" VF791408
 2 1/2" VF79140A
 3" VF79140B
160 1" VF791605
 1 1/4" VF791606
 1 1/2" VF791607
 2" VF791608
 2 1/2" VF79160A
 3" VF79160B
200 1" VF792005
 1 1/4" VF792006
 1 1/2" VF792007
 2" VF792008
 2 1/2" VF79200A
 3" VF79200B
250 2" VF792508
 2 1/2" VF79250A
 3" VF79250B
315 2" VF793158
 2 1/2" VF79315A
 3" VF79315B
DN Ø CODE
50 3/4" VF7I0504
 1" VF7I0505
63 3/4" VF7I0634
 1" VF7I0635
75 3/4" VF7I0754
 1" VF7I0755
 90 3/4" VF7I0904
 1" VF7I0905
  110 3/4" VF7I1104
 1" VF7I1105
 125 3/4" VF7I1254
 1" VF7I1255
140 1” VF7I1405
160 1” VF7I1605
VALVES FOR WATER SERVICE
GREY CAST IRON SADDLE
FOR PVC PIPE
SINGLE BAND DOUBLE BAND
GREY CAST IRON SADDLE
FOR PVC PIPE WITH
STAINLESS STEEL BOLTS
LENGTH
mm.
TOLERANCE
mm.
MAX. PRESSURE
bar CODE
200 48-55 16 VF812048
200 52-59 16 VF812052
200 60-67 16 VF812060
200 67-74 16 VF812067
200 73-80 16 VF812073
200 82-90 16 VF812082
200 87-95 16 VF812087
200 95-105 16 VF812095
200 108-118 16 VF812108
200 118-128 16 VF812118
200 135-145 16 VF812135
200 145-155 16 VF812145
200 151-161 16 VF812151
200 165-175 16 VF812165
200 176-186 16 VF812176
200 193-203 16 VF812193
200 200-212 10 VF812200
200 219-229 10 VF812219
LENGTH
mm.
TOLERANCE
mm.
MAX. PRESSURE
bar CODE
300 108-128 16 VF823108
300 135-155 16 VF823135
300 159-180 16 VF823159
300 190-210 16 VF823190
300 210-230 10 VF823210
300 225-246 10 VF823225
300 240-260 10 VF823240
300 269-289 10 VF823269
300 282-302 10 VF823282
300 295-315 10 VF823295
400 322-344 6 VF824322
400 347-367 6 VF824347
400 365-385 6 VF824365
400 395-415 6 VF824395
400 420-440 6 VF824420
REPAIR CLAMPS
11
C
A
ST
 IR
O
N
VA
LV
ES
719
571
991
516
559
517
558
515
507 506 990
DN CODE
50 VF71J050
63 VF71J063
75 VF71J075
90 VF71J090
110 VF71J110
125 VF71J125
140 VF71J140
160 VF71J160
180 VF71J180
200 VF71J200
250 VF71J250
315 VF71J315
400 VF71J400
500 VF71J500
DN CODE
40 - 50 - 65 VF991050
80 - 100 VF991080
125 - 150 VF991125
200 VF991200
250 - 300 VF991250
DN CODE
40 VF516040
50 VF516050
65 VF516065
80 VF516080
100 VF516100
125 VF516125
150 VF516150
200 VF516200
250 VF516250
300 VF516300
350 VF516350
400 VF516400
DN CODE
1” - 1 1/4” VF559006
1 1/2” VF559007
2” VF559008
2 1/2” VF55900A
3” VF55900B
40 VF559040
50 VF559050
65 VF559065
80 VF559080
100 VF559100
125 VF559125
150 VF559150
200 VF559200
250 VF559250
300 VF559300
DN CODE
40 - 50 - 65
80 - 100
125 -150
VF517040
200 - 250 - 300 VF517200
350 - 400 - 500 VF517350
DN CODE
1” - 1 1/4” VF558006
1 1/2” - 40 VF558007
2” - 50 VF558050
2 1/2” - 65 VF558065
3” - 80 VF558080
100 VF558100
125 VF558125
150 VF558150
200 VF558200
250 VF558250
300 VF558300
DN CODE
40 VF515040
50 VF515050
65 VF515065
80 VF515080
100 VF515100
125 VF515125
150 VF515150
200 VF515200
250 VF515250
300 VF515300
350 VF515350
400 VF515400
DN CODE
40 - 50 - 65 VF507050
80 VF507080
100 VF507100
125 - 150 VF507125
200 VF507200
250 - 300 VF507250
350 - 400 VF507350
500 VF507500
DN CODE
40 VF506040
50 VF506050
65 VF506065
80 VF506080
100 VF506100
125 VF506125
150 VF506150
200 VF506200
250 VF506250
300 VF506300
350 VF506350
400 VF506400
500 VF506500
DN CODE
40 - 50 - 65 VF990050
80 - 100 VF990080
125 - 150 VF990125
200 VF990200
250 VF990250
300 VF990300
350 VF990350
400 VF990400
500 VF990500
DN CODE
15-20 VF57P015
25-32 VF57P025
40 VF57P040
50 VF57P050
65-80 VF57P065
100 VF57P100
125-150 VF57P125
200 VF57P200
GASKET for
GIBAULT coupling
HANDLE
for Ref. 570
LEVER for Ref. 900, 910,
930, 950, 960 and 970
GASKET
for Ref. 510
GASKET for
Ref. 550 and 555
PLUG
for Ref. 510
BALL for
Ref.550 and 555
SCREEN
for Ref. 510
HANDWHEEL
for Ref. 500
WEDGE
for Ref. 500
GEAR OPERATOR for Ref. 901,
911, 931, 951, 961 and 971
12
ATUSA GRUPO EMPRESARIAL S.A.
Polígono Industrial ATUSA - Agurain
01200 SALVATIERRA - Álava - ESPAÑA
Tel. +34 945180000